
Destination Year group/s Date 

February 2022 

Netball - lunchtime Years 7 and 8 Every Tuesday 

Basketball - lunchtime Years 9 and 10 Every Wednesday 

Football - after school Years 7, 8 and 9 Every Wednesday 

Netball - lunchtime Years 9, 10 and 11 Every Thursday 

Rugby - after school Years 7, 8 and 9 Every Thursday 

School Production Rehearsals All year groups Every Wednesday  

STEM Flying Start - Glider 
Challenge 

Year 8 Every Thursday 

GCSE English – Poetry Live Year 10 Monday 7 February 

Exeter Physics Challenge Year 10 Wednesday 16 February 

School Production – Aladdin Jr All year groups  Wednesday 16 February –
Friday 18 February 

GCSE Drama Theatre Trip – 
The Woman in Black 

Years 10 and 11 Thursday 24 February 

March 2022 

Netball - lunchtime Years 7 and 8 Every Tuesday 

Basketball - lunchtime Years 9 and 10 Every Wednesday 

Football - after school Years 7, 8 and 9 Every Wednesday 

Netball - lunchtime Years 9, 10 and 11 Every Thursday 

Rugby - after school Years 7, 8 and 9 Every Thursday 

Humanities – Salisbury Trip Year 7 TBC 

Humanities – London Trip Year 8 TBC 

GCSE Drama Theatre Trip – 
Blood Brother  

Years 10 and 11 Thursday 10 March 

STEM Flying Start - Glider 
Challenge 

Year 8 Wednesday 16 March 

Theatre in School - Macbeth Year 8 Wednesday 16 March 

Work Experience Year 10 Monday 14 March – Friday 
18 March 

Wow Day Years 5 and 11 Tuesday 15 March – 
Wednesday 16 March 

Theatre in School – Romeo 
and Juliet 

Year 10 Wednesday 30 March 

April 2022 

PE clubs tbc. All years  

Geography – Lyme Regis Year 10 TBC 

Geography – Fieldwork  Year 11 TBC 

May 2022 

PE clubs tbc. All years  

Geography – River Holford 
field work 

Year 8 TBC 

June 2022 

PE clubs tbc. All years  

Humanities – Bristol trip Year 7 TBC 



History – Chalke Valley 
Festival 

Years 9, 10 and 11 TBC 

Geography - Eden Project Years 9 and 10 TBC 

Prom Year 11 Monday 27 June 

STEM Day at Strode College Years 7-9 Tuesday 28 June 

July 2022 

PE clubs tbc. All years  

Geography – Eden Project Year 9 and 10 TBC 

Curriculum Enhancement 
Week – Full options list tbc 

Year 7-11 Monday 18 July – 
Wednesday 20 July 

CEW - Surf Academy Year 7-11 Monday 18 July – 
Wednesday 20 July 

Barcelona Trip Years 9 and 10 Friday 15 July – Wednesday 
20 July  

 
 

Weekly lunch time clubs led by Year 11 Senior Students 

Monday 

Art club Year 7 M8 

School newspaper Year 10 M1 

Study space Year 10 W3 

Tuesday 

Boxing club Year 9 Sports Hall 

Music production Year 7 W6 

Wednesday 

Drama club Year 10 W5 

Study space Year 9 W3 

Book club Years 7 & 8 W10 

Thursday 

Dance club Year 7 W5 

Board games Year 8 M10 

Friday 

School newspaper Year 10 M1 

Computing club Year 9 WW4 

 


